www.sensirion.com / D1 Version 1 – November 2021 1/15
SHT4xI-Digital
4th Generation, High-Accuracy, 16-bit, Industrial-Grade, Relative
Humidity and Temperature Sensor
Features
• Relative humidity accuracy: up to ±2 %RH
• Temperature accuracy: up to ±0.2 °C
• Supply voltage: 2.3 V … 5.5 V

Packaging article contains 10’000 pieces
Table 9 SHT4xI-Digital product name nomenclature.
9 Ordering Information
 Material Description Material Number  Details Quantity (pcs)
SHT40I-AD1B-R2 3.000.553 base RH&T accuracy, 0x44 I2C addr. 2’500
SHT40I-AD1B-R3 3.000.664 base RH&T accuracy, 0x44 I2C addr. 10’000
SHT41I-AD1B-R2 3.000.573 improved RH&T accuracy, 0x44 I2C addr. 2’500
SHT41I-AD1B-R3 3.000.665 improved RH&T accuracy, 0x44 I2C addr. 10’000
Table 10 SHT4xI-Digital ordering options.
10 Bibliography
Sensirion. (2020). Handling Instructions for Humidity Sensors. Retrieved from www.sensirion.com
11 Revision History